
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
722 
114 
412 
10 

900 
572 

4 
226 
410 
182 
70 

440 
252 
30 

180 
90 

172 
80 

620 
34 

186 
46 
68 

136 
336 
128 
242 
418 
446 
38 

100 
188 
24 

420 
594 
436 
28 
36 

Name 
Mikkel Haarup 
Jeremy Sydow 
Pit Rickert 
Raivo Dankers 
Filip Olsson 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Marcel Stauffer 
John- Pascal Gieler 
Max Thunecke 
Lasse Junge 
Milan Sturma 
Marnique Appelt 
Paul Bloy 
Jakob Scheulen 
Leopold Ambjörnson 
Justin Trache 
Rob van de Veerdonk 
Dennis Widmayer 
Maksim Kasatkin 
Ruben Schmid 
Martin Skjaerli 
Alex Gutstein 
Jonas Rasmussen 
Luca Harms 
Erik Lange 
Franz Lauchstädt 
Nikita Kucherov 
Glenn Gaschler 
Tim Scharf 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Nico Pawlitschko 
Radek Vetrovsky 
Lasse Leben 
Hannes Drabo 
Tim Saur 
Marvin Müller 
Theo Praun 
Nico Greutmann 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
SVEMO 
DMU 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 
NMF 
PZM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Silkeborg 

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Werl 

NED/ Heesch 

SWE/ Varberg 

DEN/ Vejle 

AUT/ Nussdorf 

GER/ Wusterwitz 

GER/ Kalbe/M. 

DEN/ Grindsted 

CZE/ Žamberk 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

GER/ Biberach 

GER/ Willich 

SWE/ Hestra 

GER/ Chemnitz 

NED/ Lith 

GER/ Esslingen 

BEL/ Balen 

GER/ Schorndorf 

NOR/ Vennesla 

POL/ ?ukta 

DEN/ Augustenbo

GER/ Tutzing-Trau

GER/ Eggesin 

GER/ Merseburg 

RUS/ Balen 

GER/ Oberkochen 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Derschen 

GER/ Neresheim-E

CZE/ P?íbram 

GER/ Neuenstein 

GER/ Birkenwerde

GER/ Reutlingen 

GER/ Engelskirche

GER/ Füssen 

SUI/ Merishausen 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

TM 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Falcon Motorsports 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 

- 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

- 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

MTA Motorsport 

Motorrad Waldmann 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. Sport-Team 

- 

TEAM KTM Sturm 

GPR Promo MX Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

MXC.de Racing Team 

HERMANN MX TEAM 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./Falcon-Mot

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 

KTM Sarholz / ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

- 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

- 

MTA Motorsport 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Fastseat Compotition 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

- 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
7 
7 
8 
6 
6 
9 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
3 
8 
8 
7 
3 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
8 
7 
5 

Best Tm 
1:59.701 
2:00.805 
2:03.899 
2:04.307 
2:05.426 
2:05.576 
2:06.505 
2:07.780 
2:08.496 
2:09.649 
2:10.813 
2:12.125 
2:12.717 
2:12.925 
2:13.743 
2:14.140 
2:14.325 
2:14.862 
2:16.618 
2:16.702 
2:17.601 
2:18.532 
2:18.557 
2:19.835 
2:20.620 
2:20.838 
2:20.846 
2:22.135 
2:25.759 
2:26.276 
2:27.145 
2:27.968 
2:29.045 
2:29.578 
2:29.854 
2:30.295 
2:35.314 
3:01.678 

Diff 

1.104 
4.198 
4.606 
5.725 
5.875 
6.804 
8.079 
8.795 
9.948 

11.112 
12.424 
13.016 
13.224 
14.042 
14.439 
14.624 
15.161 
16.917 
17.001 
17.900 
18.831 
18.856 
20.134 
20.919 
21.137 
21.145 
22.434 
26.058 
26.575 
27.444 
28.267 
29.344 
29.877 
30.153 
30.594 
35.613 

1:01.977 

In Lap 
7 
8 
3 
4 
6 
3 
6 
6 
7 
5 
3 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
5 
2 
6 
6 
7 
3 
3 
7 
5 
7 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 
8 
6 
3 
8 
3 
2 

km/h 
51,127 
50,660 
49,395 
49,233 
48,794 
48,735 
48,378 
47,895 
47,628 
47,204 
46,784 
46,320 
46,113 
46,041 
45,759 
45,624 
45,561 
45,380 
44,796 
44,769 
44,476 
44,178 
44,170 
43,766 
43,522 
43,454 
43,452 
43,058 
41,987 
41,839 
41,592 
41,360 
41,061 
40,915 
40,840 
40,720 
39,404 
33,686 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Practice even numbers  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:36:07 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,700 Km 

11.04.2015 10:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 05/15
posted at:              h


